
International Studies Courses 
Spring 2024 

International Studies – Arts 
CRN Subj Crse Sec Title Days Time Instructor 

26552 AAM 3310X 01 Intercultural Communication TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Charnell Peters 

27165 ARTH 1090 01 Global Masterpieces in Art TBA ONLINE Andrea Miller 

27453 CHIN 3150 01 Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

27455 CHIN 3150 H01 Honors Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

26228 CHIN 3150 02 Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

26246 CHIN 3150 H02 Honors Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

21438 CMM 2400 01 Media and Society TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Daniel V. Kozlowski 

24829 CMM 2400 02 Media and Society TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Jennifer L. Korte 

26544 CMM 3300 01 Intercultural Communication TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Charnell Peters 

27203 ENGL 3500 01 Literature of the Postcolonial World TR 2:15 pm-3:30 pm Maryse Jayasuriya 

20267 FREN 3030 01 21ST Century France MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

21558 FREN 3030 H01 Honors 21st Century France MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

26229 FREN 4610 01 French Cinema W 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

26247 FREN 4610 H01 Honors French Cinema W 4:15 pm– 7:00 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

25027 FREN 4630 01 Themes in French Lit: Tour de France in XIXth 
Century: Text, Art, & Culture 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Lois C. Hamrick 

25028 FREN 4630 H01 Honors Themes in French Lit: Tour de France 
in XIXth Century: Text, Art, & Culture 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Lois C. Hamrick 

26230 GR 3210 01 German Cultural History MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Evelyn S. Wisbey 

26252 GR 3210 H01 Honors German Cultural History MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Evelyn S. Wisbey 

25553 LLC 1250 01 Speaking in (Inter)Cultural Context MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Susana Valenzuela 

21644 MUSC 1170 01 Music of Cultures of the World MWF 9:00 am-9:50 am Travis R. Lewis 

24895 RUSS 3020 01 Communicating in Russian: History & Politics MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Elizabeth A. Blake 

26255 RUSS 3020 H01 Honors Communicating in Russian: 
History & Politics 

MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Elizabeth A. Blake 

26234 RUSS 3250 01 Russian From Peter to Putin: Imperial, Soviet, & 
Post-Soviet Culture 

MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Elizabeth A. Blake 

26235 RUSS 3440 01 Art, Media, & Power in Post-Soviet Russia MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Sergey Toymentsev 

22942 SPAN 4200 01 Introduction to Hispanic Literatures MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm German Ayala 

26266 SPAN 4200 H01 Honors Introduction to Hispanic Literatures MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm German Ayala 

24764 SPAN 4200 02 Introduction to Hispanic Literatures TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Amy E. Wright 

27280 THR 2300 01 Global East Asian Performance TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Yizhou Huang 

26553 WGST 3300X 01 Intercultural Communication TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Charnell Peters 
 

International Studies - Economy 
CRN Subj Crse Sec Title Days Time Instructor 

26129 ECON 4310 01 Exchange Rates & Global Economics TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Fei Tan 

22023 IB 2000 01 Intro to International Business MWF 8:00 am-8:50 am Bin Chang 

21313 IB 2000 02 Intro to International Business MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Pooja A. Ramankutty 

21357 IB 2000 03 Intro to International Business MWF 2:10 pm-3:00 pm Yeonjae Choi 

22024 IB 2000 04 Intro to International Business TR 8:00 am-9:15 am Alex Brinkmeier 

21314 IB 3100 01 Geopolitics of World Business TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Mamoun Benmamoun 

25233 IB 3140 01 International e-Business MW 3:10 pm-4:25 pm Nitish Singh 

21332 IB 3160 01 Cultural Differences in International Business TR 2:15 pm-3:30 pm Minjung Lee 

23800 IB 4120 01 International Business Strategies TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Dasol Sim 

26182 IB 4900 DBX Global Immersion in International Business TBA TBA Hadi Alhorr 

24416 IB 4900 HU Global Immersion in International Business TBA TBA Hadi Alhorr 

26607 POLS 1510 02 Politics of the Developing World TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Emmanuel Uwalaka 



26615 POLS 3520 01 Communism, Capitalism, and 
Social Justice 

TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Ellen P. Carnaghan 

26617 POLS 3620 01 International Organization & 
Management of World Problems 

MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm F. Ali Fisunoglu 

24956 POLS 4840 01 Global Health Politics and Policy R 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Emmanuel Uwalaka 

25332 SPAN 3360 01 Race, Gender, Class, and Social 
Justice in Latin America 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Kristina Knudsen-Galindo 

26261 SPAN 3360 H01 Honors Race, Gender, Class, and Social 
Justice in Latin America 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Kristina Knudsen-Galindo 

 

International Studies - Health 
CRN Subj Crse Sec Title Days Time Instructor 

23652 BIOL 1340 01 Diversity of Life TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Elizabeth J. Angeli 

22575 EAS 1090 01 Climate Change TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Jack Fishman 

22599 HCE 3100 01 Public Health & Social Justice TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Megan Wanzo 

22600 HCE 3100 H01 Honors Public Health & Social Justice TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Megan Wanzo 

24349 HCE 3100 02 Public Health & Social Justice TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Megan Wanzo 

24350 HCE 3100 H02 Honors Public Health & Social Justice TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Megan Wanzo 

25300 POLS 3800 01 The Structure of Poverty: Globally & Locally TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Melissa Ochoa 

24956 POLS 4840 01 Global Health Politics and Policy R 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Emmanuel Uwalaka 

22066 PUBH 2100 01 Introduction to Global Health TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Sam Biver 

22067 PUBH 2100 H01 Honors Intro to Global Health TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Sam Biver 

21441 PUBH 2300 01 Contemporary Issues in Global Health TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Molly Reese 

21550 PUBH 2300 H01 Honors Contemporary Issues in Global Health TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Molly Reese 

23640 SPAN 4150 01 Spanish for the Health Professions MW 2:10 pm-3:25 pm Sarah E. Bauer 

26265 SPAN 4150 H01 Honors Spanish for the Health Professions MW 2:10 pm-3:25 pm Sarah E. Bauer 

24813 WGST 3510 01 The Structure of Poverty, Globally & Locally TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Melissa Ochoa 

24979 WGST 3510 H01 Honors: The Structure of Poverty, Globally & Locally TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Melissa Ochoa 
 

International Studies - War 
CRN Subj Crse Sec Title Days Time Instructor 

26611 POLS 2590 01 Politics of Middle East & N. Africa MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Matthew Nanes 

26617 POLS 3620 01 International Organization & Management 
of World Problems 

MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm F. Ali Fisunoglu 

26620 POLS 4692 01 Theories of World Politics M 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Noriyuki Katagiri 

26175 PUBH 3930 01 Terrorism & Public Heath TBA ONLINE Kyle R. Foerst 
 

International Studies – Regional Focus 
CRN Subj Crse Sec Title Days Time Instructor 

27699 CATH 3760X 01 The Politics of Pope Francis MW 11:00 am-12:15 pm Matthew Baugh 

27453 CHIN 3150 01 Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

27455 CHIN 3150 H01 Honors Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

26228 CHIN 3150 02 Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

26246 CHIN 3150 H02 Honors Global Sinophone Fiction & Film TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Yun Anoop Lee 

26293 ENGL 3250 01 British Literary Traditions to 1800: 
Rewriting the Origins 

MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Jennifer R. Rust 

26294 ENGL 3490 01 19th Century British Lit: What’s Love Got to 
Do With It? 

TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Phyllis R. Weliver 

20267 FREN 3030 01 21st Century France MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

21558 FREN 3030 H01 Honors 21st Century France MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

26229 FREN 4610 01 French Cinema W 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

26247 FREN 4610 H01 Honors French Cinema W 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Jean-Louis Pautrot 

25027 FREN 4630 01 Themes in French Lit: Tour de France in XIXth 
Century: Text, Art, and Culture 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Lois C. Hamrick 



25028 FREN 4630 H01 Honors Themes in French Lit: Tour de France 
In XIXth Century: Text, Art, and Culture MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Lois C. Hamrick 

26230 GR 3210 01 German Cultural History MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Evelyn S. Wisbey 

26252 GR 3210 H01 Honors German Cultural History MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Evelyn S. Wisbey 

26336 HIST 3030 01 The Byzantine World: Faith and Power 
in a Thousand-Year War 

TR 2:15 pm-3:30 pm Warren Treadgold 

26339 HIST 4900 01 Seminar in European History TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Mark E. Ruff 

26233 LAS 3000 01 Introduction to Latin American Studies TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Olga I. Arbelaez 

25553 LLC 1250 01 Speaking in (Inter)Cultural Context MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Susana Valenzuela 

26610 POLS 2510 01 European Politics MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm F. Ali Fisunoglu 

26611 POLS 2590 01 Politics of the Middle East & N. Africa MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Matthew Nanes 

27255 POLS 3760 01 The Politics of Pope Francis MW 11:00 am-12:15 pm Matthew Baugh 

27635 POLS 3930 01 Chinese Politics TR 2:15 pm-3:30 pm Hui Zhou 

26619 POLS 4500 01 Russian Political Culture T 4:15 pm-7:00 pm Ellen P. Carnaghan 

24895 RUSS 3020 01 Communicating in Russian: 
History and Politics 

MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Elizabeth A. Blake 

26255 RUSS 3020 H01 Honors Communicating in Russian: 
History and Politics 

MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Elizabeth A. Blake 

26234 RUSS 3250 01 Russian From Peter to Putin: Imperial, 
Soviet, & Post-Soviet Culture 

MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm Elizabeth A. Blake 

26235 RUSS 3440 01 Art, Media, & Power in Post-Soviet Russia MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Seygey Toymentsev 

25332 SPAN 3360 01 Race, Gender, Class, and Social Justice 
in Latin America 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Kristina Knudsen-Galindo 

26261 SPAN 3360 H01 Honors Race, Gender, Class, and Social 
Justice in Latin America 

MWF 1:10 pm-2:00 pm Kristina Knudsen-Galindo 

23640 SPAN 4150 01 Spanish for the Health Professions MW 2:10 pm-3:25 pm Sara E. Bauer 

26265 SPAN 4150 H01 Honors Spanish for the Health Professions MW 2:10 pm-3:25 PM Sara E. Bauer 

22942 SPAN 4200 01 Introduction to Hispanic Lit. MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm German L. Ayala 

26266 SPAN 4200 H01 Honors Intro to Hispanic Lit. MWF 12:00 pm-12:50 pm German L. Ayala 

24764 SPAN 4200 02 Introduction to Hispanic Lit. TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Amy E. Wright 

26241 SPAN 4930 01 English-Spanish Translation MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Ana M. Montero 

26267 SPAN 4930 H01 Honors English-Spanish Translation MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Ana M. Montero 

26254 SPAN 4930 02 Intro to Latin American Studies TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Olga I. Arbelaez 

24501 THEO 2710 01 Religions of the World TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Rachel M. Lindsey 

24500 THEO 2710 02 Religions of the World MWF 10:00 am-10:50 am Anjeanette LeBoeuf 

22102 THEO 2710 03 Religions of the World MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Anjeanette LeBoeuf 

22101 THEO 2710 04 Religions of the World TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Anjeanette LeBoeuf 

25377 THEO 2755 01 Islam: Religion, Culture, & Society TR 12:45 pm-2:00 pm Kayla Dang 

25378 THEO 2755 02 Islam: Religion, Culture, & Society TR 2:15 pm-4:30 pm Kayla Dang 

25379 THEO 2755 03 Islam: Religion, Culture, & Society TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Ani Honarchiansaky 

25380 THEO 2755 04 Islam: Religion, Culture, & Society TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Ani Honarchiansaky 

27280 THR 2300 01 Global East Asian Performance TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Yizhou Huang 
 

International Studies – General 
CRN Subj Crse Sec Title Days Time Instructor 

22951 ANTH 2200 01 Cultural Anthropology MWF 11:00 am-11:50 am Chad M. Huddleston 

23281 ANTH 2200 02 Cultural Anthropology TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Corin Pursell 

26415 ANTH 2200 03 Cultural Anthropology TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Emily Hite 

27186 ANTH 2200 04 Cultural Anthropology MWF 9:00 am-9:50 am Yvette J. Hubbmann 

20287 ISTD 4910 01 Internship in International Studies TBA TBA Noriyuki Katagiri 

26607 POLS 1510 02 Politics of the Developing World TR 9:30 am-10:45 am Emmanuel Uwalaka 

26608 POLS 1600 01 Introduction to International Politics TR 11:00 am-12:15 pm Emmanuel Uwalaka 
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